Industrial Ethernet Gateways
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
8 and 16-port redundant Modbus gateways
Overview
High Performance with Innovative Command Learning
MGate™ MB3660 Series
The MGate MB3660 (MB3660-8 and MB3660-16) series gateways
are redundant Modbus gateways that convert between the Modbus

Industrial Ethernet Gateways
3 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Mar. 13, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
MGate MB3660-8-2AC: Modbus gateway with dual LANs, dual AC power inputs, 8 RS-232/422/485
ports, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate MB3660-8-2DC: Modbus gateway with dual LANs, dual DC power inputs, 8 RS-232/422/485
ports, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate MB3660I-8-2AC: Modbus gateway with dual LANs, dual AC power inputs, 8 RS-232/422/485
ports, 0 to 60°C operating temperature, 2 kV isolation
MGate MB3660-16-2AC: Modbus gateway with dual LANs, dual AC power inputs, 16 RS-232/422/485
ports, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate MB3660-16-2DC: Modbus gateway with dual LANs, dual DC power inputs, 16 RS-232/422/485
ports, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Mini DB9F-to-TB: DB9 female to terminal block connector
Package Checklist
• 1 MGate MB3660-8 or MB3660-16
Modbus gateway
• 1 serial cable: DBL-RJ45F9-150
• 2 L-shaped brackets for wall mounting
• 2 power cords (suitable for your region)